ProCraft.

Load Securement Products

ProCraft Weldable Lashing Rings

Bare metal

Forged & Bent Steel

These D-Rings are suitable for lashing on ship deck and

cargo barges. Shipped as complete D-Rings (forged ring
plus welding strap) or as single welding strap as “spare”

part. Dee is forged and strap is of bent steel.

Stock
Code

08TOW-
DF50TD

08TOW-
DF50TC

Breaking
Strength

500kN
50 Ton

500kN
50 Ton

A

225mm
9.00in

157mm  30mm

6.25in

C

D

Dee Ring

1.25in

~

~

Weldable Strap

~

~

98mm
4.00in

44mm
1.75in

95mm
3.75in

13mm
0.50in

Weight
Per
Piece

0.90kgs
2.00Ibs

1.81kgs
4.00Ibs



